Hydraulink

G-L

JIC MALE X NPTF MALE

JIC 37° FLARE MALE X NPTF MALE STRAIGHT

e SAE J514

Part Number
G-L-0702
G-L-0704
G-L-0802
G-L-0804
G-L-0806
G-L-0902
G-L-0904
G-L-0906
G-L-0908
G-L-1204
G-L-1206
G-L-1208
G-L-1212
G-L-1408
G-L-1412
G-L-1416
G-L-1708
G-L-1712
G-L-1720
G-L-2112
G-L-2116
G-L-2120
G-L-2616
G-L-2620
G-L-2624
G-L-3020
G-L-3024

Short Code
CLJ
CLK
CLM
CLN
CLO
CLP
CLQ
CLR
CLS
CLU
CLV
CLW
CLX
CLz
CMA
CMB
CMD
CME
CMG
CMJ
CMK
CML
CMM
CMN
CMO
CMP
CMQ

T1
7/16-20
7/16-20

1/2-20
1/2-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
9/16-18
9/16-18
9/16-18
3/4-16
3/4-16
3/4-16
3/4-16
7/8-14
7/8-14
7/8-14
1.1/16-12
1.1/16-12
1.1/16-12
1.5/16-12
1.5/16-12
1.5/16-12
1.5/8-12
1.5/8-12
1.5/8-12
1.7/8-12
1.7/8-12

VA
1/8-27
1/4-18
1/8-27
1/4-18
3/8-18
1/8-27
1/4-18
3/8-18
1/2-14
1/4-18
3/8-18
1/2-14
3/4-14
1/2-14
3/4-14

1-11.1/2
1/2-14
3/4-14
1.1/4-11.1/2
3/4-14
1-11.1/2
1.1/4-11.1/2
1-11.1/2
1.1/4-11.1/2
1.1/2-11.1/2
1.1/4-11.1/2
1.1/2-11.1/2

H1
12
14
14
14
19
17
17
19
22
22
22
22
27
24
27
36
30
30
46
36
36
46
46
46
50
50
50

Il
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Ll

L1
31
36
31
36
36
32
36
37
43
39
39
46
47
48
50
55
52
52
60
54
58
61
61
62
65
67
68

PN (bar)
345
275
345
275
210
345
275
210
210
275
210
210
170
210
170
140
210
170

80
170
140

80
140

80

70

80

70
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